Jméno Prijmeni

Truck Cup Finale - Brno

lapka Roman

Svanda Jaroslav

Sedlarik Rostislav

Pokorny Michal
fiska Lukas

lapka Kamil

rba Jiri

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Ifonso Didac
Sedlarik Petr

.Bilek Libor

.JDolezel Martin

.Byma Jaromir

lias Jifi

otycka Petr

rojan Adam




Kvalifikace Laptime

Jméno |Cas

Svanda Jaroslav

Sedlarik Rostislav

Pokorny Michal
fiska Lukas

lias Jiri

otycka Petr

rojan Adam
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